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Emerald Coast Health Care Coalltlon, Inc.
https://emeraldcoasthealthcarecoalition.com/ 
Contact: Tracey Vause or Ann Hill at Ann.echcc@gmail.com 

Big Bend Health Care Coalltlon
https:/fwww.bigbendhcc.org/ 
Contact: Christian Levings at clevings@arpc.org

Region 3 Healthcare Coalition Alliance
httos:/Jww.v FLRegion3HCC.org/ 
Contact: Leigh Wilsey at lwilsey@NEFRC.org

Northeast Florida Health Care Coalition 
httos:/Jww.v.NEFLHCC.orq/ 
Contact: Leigh Wilsey at lwilsey@NEFRC.org

North Central Florida Health Care Coalltlon
https:/fwww.NCFHCC.org/ 
Contact: Leigh Wilsey at lwilsey@NEFRC.org

Coalition for Health and Medlcal Preparedness (CHAMP) 
httos:/fwww.MarionCHAMP.org/ 
Contact: Sheila Storlie at MarionCountyCHAMP@gmail.com 

West Central Florlda Disaster Services: 
Tampa Bay Health & Medlcal Preparedness Coalltlon
https:/fwww.TampaBayHMPC.org 
Contacts: Franklin Riddle at Franklin.Riddle@TampaBayHMPC.org 

Hunter Zager at 
Hunter.Zager@TampaBayHMPC.org 
Turea Sheppard at TBHMPC2@gmail.com

Central Florida Disaster Medical Coalition
hllps:/fwww.centralnadisaster.org/ 
Contact: Lynne Drawdy at info@centralfladisaster.org 

Southwest Florida Healthcare Coalition
https://swflcoalition.org/ 
Contact: Brian Massey at Coalition@hpcswf.com

Palm Beach County HERC
httos://obcherc.org/ 
Contact: John James at johnj@pbcms.org

Broward County Health Care Coalition
http://www.bchconline.com/ 
Contacts: Kelly Keys at kkeys@bchcoalilion.com

 Reshena Clark at rctark@bchcoalilion.com

Miami-Dade County Healthcare Preparedness Coalition 
https:/fwww.mdchpc.org/ 
Contact: Stephanie Bello at 
stephanie.bello@smrt7.onmicrosoft.com

Keys Health Ready Coalitlon
httos://keysready.neV 
Contact: Megan Bosi at Admin@KeysReady.org
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FDEP, Esri, TomTom, Garmin, FAO, NOAA, USGS, 

EPA, NPS 

Statewide Contact 

• Florida Department of Health: Pam Tempson at
BPRCommunityPreparedness@fl health .gov




